拟聘用人员名单
	报考职位
	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	体检
	政审

	财务岗
	贡玮
	女
	191205010
	77.5
	78.2
	77.92
	合格
	合格

	环保管理岗
	王礼君
	男
	191206005
	74
	79.4
	77.24
	合格
	合格

	
	谢金海
	男
	191205002
	78
	74
	75.6
	合格
	合格

	宣传信息岗
	吕志昂
	男
	191205006
	72.5
	75.6
	74.36
	合格
	合格
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